Practice 2 Results by Class

PiLor CHALLENGE

Alan Jay Automotive Network 120

Sebring International Raceway / 3.74 miles
March 13 - 16, 2024 / Sebring, Florida

IMSA Michelin Pilot Challenge

JIMSN

* ltalic: Fastest Lap Driver

Pos Nr. G Drivers

(9}
7}

28
88
38
34
69
13
57
78
46
10 59
11 47
12 92
13 39
14 648B
15 19
16 44
17 71
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18 91
19 21
20 96
21 67
22 95
23 2
24 66B
25 43
26 09B

Team

S. McAleer / T. Hindman

T. Coleman / A. Telitz

T. Collingwood / S. Pumpelly
M. Stephens / ). Webb

M. de Quesada / J. Lazare

J. Alizman / C. McCumbee
B. Ward / D. Morad

M. Miller / J. Green

M. Plumb / P. Holton

L. Mars / B. Michaelian

M. Travis / J. Hart

P. Sparta / K. Koch

S. McAlister / J. Westphal

T. Giovanis / H. Plumb

R. van der Steur / V. Hasse Clot
M. Uretsky / M. Cooper

F. DePew / R. Liddel/

R. Dickinson / M. McCarthy
J. Pedersen / V. Kozarov

F. Selldorff / R. Foley

S. Carazo / N. Lastochkin
D. Machavern / R. Megennis
G. Scully / J. Lee

A. Haleem / B. Lock

S. Quinlan / G. Liefooghe
R. Ecklin / R. Abdolvahabi

RS1

Archangel Motorsports
BGB MOTORSPORTS
JMF Motorsports
Motorsports In Action
McCumbee McAleer Racing
WINWARD RACING
Thaze Competition
Team TGM

KOHR MOTORSPORTS
NOLASPORT

Random Vandals Racing
CarBAhn Motorsports
Team TGM

van der Steur Racing
Baby Bull Racing

Rebel Rock Racing

Kellymoss with Riley

Rearden Racing

Turner Motorsport
Czabok-Simpson Motorsport
Turner Motorsport
Czabok-Simpson Motorsport
CDR Valkyrie

Stephen Cameron racing
Automatic Racing

Car

Porsche 718 GT4 RS CS
Aston Martin Vantage GT4
Porsche 718 GT4 RS CS
Mercedes-AMG GT GT4
McLaren Artura GT4

Ford Mustang GT4
Mercedes-AMG GT GT4
Mercedes-AMG GT GT4
Aston Martin Vantage GT4
Ford Mustang GT4
Porsche 718 GT4 RS CS
BMW M4 GT4 (G82)
BMW M4 GT4 (G82)
Aston Martin Vantage GT4
Aston Martin Vantage GT4
Porsche 718 GT4 RS CS
Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT4
Evo

Porsche 718 GT4 RS CS
Porsche 718 GT4 RS CS
BMW M4 GT4 (G82)
Porsche 718 GT4 RS CS
BMW M4 GT4 (G82)
Porsche 718 GT4 RS CS
Toyota GR Supra GT4 EVO
BMW M4 GT4 (G82)
Aston Martin Vantage GT4

Time Lap Total

2:09.786
2:09.965
2:10.109
2:10.154
2:10.354
2:10.371
2:10.431
2:10.459
2:10.467
2:10.891
2:10.913
2:10.986
2:11.019
2:11.136
2:11.223
2:11.290
2:11.316

2:11.323
2:11.346
2:11.488
2:11.494
2:11.777
2:12.244
2:12.519
2:12.659
2:13.318

21
20
21
20
23
21
20
21
18
22
22
22
21
14
15
18
21

21
20
18
22
18
21
23
20
22

Gap Mph

103.739
+0.179 +0.179 103.596
+0.323 +0.144 103.482
+0.368 +0.045 103.446
+0.568 +0.200 103.287
+0.585 +0.017 103.274
+0.645 +0.060 103.226
+0.673 +0.028 103.204
+0.681 +0.008 103.198
+1.105 +0.424 102.863
+1.127 +0.022 102.846
+1.200 +0.073 102.789
+1.233 +0.033 102.763
+1.350 +0.117 102.671
+1.437 +0.087 102.603
+1.504 +0.067 102.551
+1.530 +0.026 102.531

+1.537 +0.007 102.525
+1.560 +0.023 102.507
+1.702 +0.142 102.396
+1.708 +0.006 102.392
+1.991 +0.283 102.172
+2.458 +0.467 101.811
+2.733 +0.275 101.600
+2.873 +0.140 101.493
+3.532 +0.659 100.991
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Alan Jay Automotive Network 120

Sebring International Raceway / 3.74 miles
March 13 - 16, 2024 / Sebring, Florida IMSA

Luor Chanienee IMSA Michelin Pilot Challenge
Practice 2 Results by Class * ltalic: Fastest Lap Driver
Pos Nr.G Drivers Team Car Time Lap Total Gap Mph
TCR
1 17  C Miller/ M. Taylor Unitronic/JDC-Miller MotorSports Audi RS3 LMS TCR 2:13.552 16 20 100.814
2 33 R. Wickens / H. Gottsacker Bryan Herta Autosport with Curb Agajanian Hyundai Elantra N TCR 2:13.600 12 15 +0.048 +0.048 100.778
3 98 M. Filippi/ M. Wilkins Bryan Herta Autosport with Curb Agajanian Hyundai Elantra N TCR 2:13.872 17 18 +0.320 +0.272 100.573
4 99 V. Gonzalez / T. Gonzalez Victor Gonzalez Racing Team Hyundai Elantra N TCR 2:14.095 7 16 +0.543 +0.223 100.406
5 5 T lewis/W.Tally KMW Motorsports with TMR Engineering Alfa Romeo Giulietta Veloce TCR 2:14.259 22 22 +0.707 +0.164 100.283
6 76 P.Brown/ D. Dupont Bryan Herta Autosport with Curb Agajanian Hyundai Elantra N TCR 2:14.661 6 21 +1.109 +0.402 99.984
7 77 T Hagler/ B. Morris Bryan Herta Autosport with Curb Agajanian Hyundai Elantra N TCR 2:14.692 17 18 +1.140 +0.031 99.961
8 12 N.Tucker/ A. Lally StarCom Racing Hyundai Elantra N TCR 2:14.887 9 22 +1.335 +0.195 99.816
9 61 G. Ernstone / J. Morley Road Shagger Racing Audi RS3 LMS TCR 2:14.962 19 19 +1.410 +0.075 99.761
10 93 K. Wittmer / D. Yoshihara Montreal Motorsport Group Honda Civic FL5 TCR 2:15.091 18 20 +1.539 +0.129 99.665
11 89 C. Gilsinger/ S. Eich HART Honda Civic FK7 TCR 2:15.147 8 20 +1.595 +0.056 99.624
12 6 L Montour/ B. Ortiz Montreal Motorsport Group Honda Civic FL5 TCR 2:15.301 13 21 +1.749 +0.154 99.511
13 80 M. Burkhard / C. Jones Victor Gonzalez Racing Team Hyundai Elantra N TCR 2:15.580 7 20 +2.028 +0.279 99.306
14 55 E. Gou/ E Gou Gou Racing Audi RS3 LMS TCR 2:25.257 2 2 +11.705 +9.677 92.690

Track Status: DRY
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